Product Quality, Reliability and Support You Expect
8K Series Pumps
Stainless Steel Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
2
Designed for long-life and trouble free service, the 8K series is a superior line of multistage
centrifugal pumps. Originally engineered for booster, water purification, and hot water
applications, many other industries have adopted this product due to its reliable

(32, 45, 64 Series only)
•  8SK – 316 SS
Part Number Breakdown:
8K Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
8 S 32 K 5 F H N P S 11 T 3 F
Part Number Example:
8S32K5FHNPS11T3F
Multistage
Nominal Size
Centrifugal
Number of Stages
Pole Con�guration
Blank = 2-Pole
F = 4-Pole
Orientation Con�guration
Blank = Vertical
H = Horizontal
Low NPSH
Working Pressure
Blank = Standard
P = Increased
Mechanical Seal Type
S = Silicon Carbide/Carbon/FPM*
G = Silicon Carbide+Graphite/Silicon Carbide/EPDM
E  = Silicon Carbide/Carbon/EPDM
R = Silicon Carbide+Graphite/Silicon Carbide/EPDM
B = Silicon Carbide/Carbon/EPDM (Optional Balanced Seal)
X = Special Order Seal Materials (Consult Factory)
Piping Connection Type
F = Round ANSI-Compatible Flange
N = Oval Flange
L = Loose ANSI-Compatible Flange
V = Victaulic
C = Clamp
Power Distribution
1 = Single Phase
3 = 3-Phase
Motor Enclosure
D = Open Drip Proof (ODP)
T = Totally Enclosed Fan Control (TEFC)
Material
Blank = 304SS
C = 304SS/Cast Iron (32, 45, 64 Series Only)
S = 316SS
Horsepower
1 = ½ hp
2 = ¾ hp
3 = 1.0 hp
4 = 1.5 hp
5 = 2.0 hp
6 = 3.0 hp
7 = 5.0 hp
8 = 7.5 hp
9 = 10 hp
10 = 15 hp
11 = 20 hp
12 = 25 hp
13 = 30 hp
14 = 40 hp
15 = 50 hp
*  Models 8K/8SK 1–20 and 8K/8CK/8SK 32–64 certified to NSF/ANSI 61 & 372.
Low NPSH models and models with operational seal types are not NSF Certified. Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers
3For more information, contact Cat Pumps at (763) 780-5440 • catpumps.com
Individual Model Selection:
8K1 Series Page 4 8K10 Series Page 7 8K32 Series Page 10
8K3 Series Page 5 8K15 Series   Page 8 8K45 Series Page 11
8K5 Series Page 6 8K20 Series Page 9 8K64 Series Page 12
US GPM
H
m